     Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
     Cordless Systems
51
Cordless Systems
C
o

Cordless Rotary Hammers
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Kit TE 2-A22 + B 22/3.3 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22 assy, 1x Case, 1x Battery pack B 22/3.3 Li-Ion, 1x Battery
charger C 4/36-90 110V
1 pc 2094052
Kit TE 2-A22 + B 22/3.3 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22 assy, 1x Case, 1x Battery pack B 22/3.3 Li-Ion, 1x Battery
charger C 4/36-90 230V
1 pc 2093908
TE 2-A22 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22 assy, 1x Case 1 pc 2021420
TE 2-A22 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22 assy, 1x Case 1 pc 2034358
Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22
Key applications and advantages
■ Construction: light-duty drilling in con-
crete and masonry
■ Interior finishing: installing partition
walls and suspended ceilings
■ Metal fabricators: fastening metal items
such as handrails, staircases, sun
blinds, barriers, etc.
■ Cordless freedom with the performance
of a corded tool
■ Compact size and light weight for supe-
rior handling
Technical data
Rated voltage 21.6 V
Battery type Li-ion
Single impact
energy
1.5 J
Full hammering
frequency
5040 impacts/minute
Working mode Hammer drilling, Drilling
only
Drilling diameter
range for hammer
drill bits
4 - 16 mm
Optimum drilling di-
ameter in concrete
- max.
12 mm
Weight according
to EPTA Procedure
01/2003
2.7 kg
57
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
TE 4-A22 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 4-A22, 1x Case 1 pc 410717
Cordless rotary hammer TE 4-A22
Key applications and advantages
■ Drilling and hammer drilling in concrete
and masonry
■ Occasional drilling in wood and steel
with optional chuck adapter
■ Screwdriving using the special bit hold-
er with TE-C (SDS Plus) connection end
■ Ergonomically designed D-grip for com-
fortable use over long periods
■ Robustly built and superbly engineered
for cordless optimization
Technical data
Rated voltage 21.6 V
Battery type Li-ion
Single impact
energy
2 J
Full hammering
frequency
5200 impacts/minute
Working mode Hammer drilling, Drilling
only
Drilling diameter
range for hammer
drill bits
5 - 16 mm
Optimum drilling di-
ameter in concrete
- max.
12 mm
Drilling diameter
range for metal drill
bits
3 - 10 mm
Weight according
to EPTA Procedure
01/2003
3.3 kg
Cordless Rotary Hammers
C
o
rd
le
s
s
S
ys
te
m
s
Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36-AVR
Technical data
Rated voltage 36 V
Battery type Li-ion
Single impact
energy
2 J
Full hammering
frequency
5283 impacts/minute
Working mode Hammer drilling, Drilling
only

■ Robustly built and superbly engineered
for cordless optimization
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Kit TE 6-A36-AVR + B 36/3.0 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36-AVR assy, 1x Case, 1x Battery pack B 36/3.0 Li-Ion,
1x Battery charger C 4/36-350 110V
1 pc 2094050
Kit TE 6-A36-AVR + B 36/3.0 cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36-AVR assy, 1x Case, 1x Battery pack B 36/3.0 Li-Ion,
1x Battery charger C 4/36-350 230V
1 pc 2093906
TE 6-A36-AVR cas 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36-AVR assy, 1x Case 1 pc 2040910
58
Cordless Rotary Hammers
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Accessories for Cordless Rotary Hammers
TE
 2
-A
22
TE
 6
-A
36
-A
VR
TE
 4
-A
22
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Battery charger C 4/36-350 110V box    1 pc 2028992
Battery charger C 4/36-350 230V box    1 pc 2028876
Battery charger C 4/36-90 110V box  1 pc 2015763
Battery charger C 4/36-90 230V box  1 pc 2015762
Battery charger C 4/36-90 230V box  1 pc 2015761
Battery pack B 22/1.6 Li-Ion  1 pc 426177
Battery pack B 22/3.3 Li-Ion   1 pc 2007431
Battery pack B 36/3.0 Li-Ion  1 pc 418009
Dust removal system TE DRS-6-A cas  1 pc 410740
Goggles PP EY-HA R HC/AF clear
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.2 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter 2-1.2, impact energy
120m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065591
Goggles PP EY-HA S clear
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision Extreme coating, filter: 2-1.2, impact energy:
120m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065590
Safety glasses PP EY-CA NCH clear
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Optidur NCH coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy: 45m/s
 1 pc 2065449
Safety glasses PP EY-GU B AF blue
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065447
Safety glasses PP EY-GU C HC/AF clear
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065445
Safety glasses PP EY-GU G HC/AF grey
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
 1 pc 2065446
59
Drills, Impact Drivers and Wrenches
C
o
rd
le
s
s
S
ys
te
m
s
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SF 2-A box 1x Cordless drill driver SF 2-A assy 1 pc 2090915
SF 2-A cas 1x Cordless drill driver SF 2-A assy, 1x Case 1 pc 2090912
Cordless drill driver SF 2-A
Key applications and advantages

Item number
SIW 22-A 1/2” cas 1x Cordl. impact wrench SIW 22-A 1/2”, 1x Case 1 pc 2006081
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SIW 22T-A 1/2” cas 1x Cordl. impact wrench SIW 22T-A assy, 1x Impact socket S-NSD 1/2”-13 S, 1x Impact socket S-NSD
1/2”-15 S, 1x Impact socket S-NSD 1/2”-13 L, 1x Impact socket S-NSD 1/2”-15 L, 1x Case
1 pc 409459
Cordless impact wrench SIW 22T-A 1/2”
Key applications and advantages
■ Driving HUS3 screw anchors from 8 mm
to 14 mm in diameter into concrete
■ Tightening and releasing nuts and bolts
from M12 to M24
■ Assembling steel profiles, timber or pre-
cast concrete components
■ Compact design with excellent balance
for precise handling
■ ½” square drive with heavy-duty ball-
notch retention for security and quick
socket changing
Technical data
Rated voltage 21.6 V
Reversing switch Yes
Battery capacity 3.3 Ah
Battery type B 22/2.6 Li-ion
Max. torque, setting
1
450 Nm
Full hammering
frequency
2500 impacts/minute
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
232 x 94 x 258 mm
Weight according
to EPTA Procedure
01/2003
3 kg
Chuck functionality Pin retention
62
Drills, Impact Drivers and Wrenches
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SFC 14-A cas 1x Cordl. compact drill driver SFC 14-A CE, 1x Case 1 pc 429275
Cordless compact drill driver SFC 14-A
Key applications and advantages
■ Driving screws up to 6 mm diameter in
wood
■ Driving screws for plastic anchors up to
8 mm diameter
■ Driving self-tapping screws up to 4.8
mm diameter in metal
■ Very compact design for best-possible
access in tight corners
■ Compact and durable Hilti Lithium CPC
battery for high performance and long
life
Technical data
Rated voltage 14.4 V
Reversing switch Yes
Battery capacity 1.6 Ah
Battery type Li-ion
Bit diameter range
steel twist - max.
10 mm
Rotation speed
gear 1 under no
load
500 rpm
Rotation speed

Inserts
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
67mm-2 5/8” MetalCut 67 mm 1 pc 417583
68mm-2 11/16” MetalCut 68 mm 1 pc 417584
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Hole saw arbor MetalCut 1 pc 216214
HSS-Co 5 pc 206040
MetalCut bimetal adaptor and accessories HS-ME
Key applications and advantages
■ Quick-change system for hole saws and
centring bit
■ Quick and reliable hole saw attachment
and release
■ HSS cobalt split-point centering bit with
135° point angle and 1/4” hex shank
Technical data
Base material Steel and stainless
steel, Aluminium
Connection end Hexagonal
Material
composition
HSS M35 steel
Working mode Drilling only
Ordering designation Length Working length Sales pack
quantity
Item number
4-20 73 mm 48 mm 1 pc 304983
M10-M40 97 mm 72 mm 1 pc 304984
Stepper bit HSS SB
Key applications and advantages
■ Drilling through thin sheet metal in elec-
trical and building applications
■ High-speed steel drill bit with split point
for accurate drilling
■ Diameter markings on inner edge for
greater convenience
Technical data
Base material Metal
Material
composition
HSS M2 steel
Working mode Drilling only
Ordering designation Diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WDB-S-H6 6x152 6 mm 1 pc 2025565
WDB-S-H6 8x152 8 mm 1 pc 2025566
WDB-S-H6 10x152 10 mm 1 pc 2025567
WDB-S-H6 12x152 12 mm 1 pc 2025568
WDB-S-H6 14x152 14 mm 1 pc 2025569
WDB-S-H6 16x152 16 mm 1 pc 2025570
WDB-S-H6 18x152 18 mm 1 pc 2025571
WDB-S-H6 20x152 20 mm 1 pc 2025572
WDB-S-H6 22x152 22 mm 1 pc 2025573
WDB-S-H6 24x152 24 mm 1 pc 2025574
WDB-S-H6 25x152 25 mm 1 pc 2025575
WDB-S-H6 26x152 26 mm 1 pc 2025576
WDB-S-H6 28x152 28 mm 1 pc 2025577
WDB-S-H6 30x152 30 mm 1 pc 2025578
WDB-S-H6 32x152 32 mm 1 pc 2025579
WDB-S-H6 35x152 35 mm 1 pc 2025580
WDB-S-H6 38x152 38 mm 1 pc 2025581
Spade bit WDB S
Key applications and advantages
■ Drilling small- to medium-diameter
holes in soft or hard wood
■ Ideal for drilling overhead, for use with
SID impact tools
■ Self-feeding threaded tip allows drilling
with less effort and reduces vibration

Connection end 1/4 in hexagonal
Feature Torsion bits
Ordering designation Length - L Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-BH M 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2038758
S-BH M 75/3” 75 mm 1 pc 2038759
Magnetic bit holder S-BH (M)
Key applications and advantages
■ Fits all 1/4” screwdriver bits made ac-
cording to DIN 3126 C 6.3 and E 6.3
■ With stainless steel sleeve and strong
permanent magnet
Technical data
Connection end 1/4 in hexagonal
Feature Magnetic nutsetters
Ordering designation Length - L Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-BH QC 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039217
Quick-change bit holder S-BH (QC)
Key applications and advantages
■ Fits all 1/4” screwdriver bits in accord-
ance with DIN 3126 C 6.3 and E 6.3
■ Bits can be changed with one hand
■ No extra tools needed to remove bits
Technical data
Connection end 1/4 in hexagonal
Feature Torsion bits
Ordering designation Length - L Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-NS 7 C 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039243
S-NS 8 C 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039244
S-NS 10 C 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039245
S-NS 1/4” C 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039248
S-NS 3/8” C 50/2” 50 mm 1 pc 2039250
Socket S-NS (C)
Key applications and advantages
■ Socket for use with hexagonal head
screws
■ Non-magnetic design with ring and
bearing to hold screw
■ One socket suitable for use with stain-
less and carbon steel screws
Technical data
Connection end 1/4 in hexagonal
Feature Mechanical nutsetters
71
Inserts
C
o
rd
le
s
s
S
ys
te
m
s
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
TE 30-A36 cas 1x Cordless combihammer TE 30-A36, 1x Case 1 pc 2029312
Cordless combihammer TE 30-A36
Key applications and advantages
■ Drilling anchor holes and through-holes
in concrete and masonry, diameter
range 4 - 28 mm, recommended range
10 - 20 mm
■ Drilling for non-structural rebar
doweling, diameter range 4 - 28 mm,
recommended range 8 - 20 mm
■ Corrective chiselling
■ Cordless combihammer for higher pro-
ductivity through greater mobility
■ Features a brushless motor for the
highest performance in its class and
superior system efficiency
Technical data
Voltage 36 V
Rated voltage 36 V
Battery capacity 6 Ah
Battery type Li-ion
Battery energy 216 Wh
Number of gears 1
Optimum drilling
diameter range for
hammer drill bits
10 - 20 mm
Drilling diameter
range for hammer
drill bits
4 - 28 mm
Working mode Hammer drilling,
Chiselling

m
s
Ordering designation Weight Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HDE 500-A22 box 2.2 kg 1 pc 2005630
HDE 500-A22 CR/CB cas 2.2 kg 1 pc 2005637
Cordless electric dispenser HDE 500-A22
Technical data
Dispenser, setting
tool, accessory,
tester type
Dispensers
Battery type 22 V
Dispenser type Battery
Power source type Compact B22/1.6 or
B22/3.3 batteryKey applications and advantages
■ Injection of Hilti HIT adhesive mortar
for fastening anchor rods and rebars in
concrete and masonry
■ No need for an external power source
■ Serial fastenings and/or injection in
deep drilled holes
■ Easy injection even at low temperatures
■ Dose adjustment knob for accurate,
controlled dispensing
76
Cordless Rotary Hammers
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Overview Battery packs
B 12/2.6
Li-Ion
B 14/1.6
Li-ion
B 14/3.3
Li-Ion
B 22/1.6
Li-Ion
B 22/3.3
Li-Ion
B 36/3.0
Li-Ion
B 36/6.0
Li-Ion
Item number 2077976 426174 426175 426177 2007431 418009 2018896
Technical Features
Battery capacity 2.6 Ah 1.6 Ah 3.3 Ah 1.6 Ah 3.3 Ah 3.0 Ah 6.0 Ah
Battery type Li-Ion Li-Ion Li-ion Li-ion Li-ion Li-ion Li-ion
Voltage 12V 14.4 V 14.4 V 21.6 V 21.6 V 36 V 36 V
Cordless Power
Care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Make it fit Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Dimensions (mm) 96 x 75 x 45 103 x 81 x 51 103 x 81 x 69 135 x 94 x 53 150 x 95 x 81 155 x 95 x 80 180 x 97 x 98
Weight according
to EPTA Procedure
01/2003
0.2 kg 0.4 kg 0.6 kg 0.5 kg 0.8 kg 1.2 kg 1.8 kg
Related Cordless tools
TE 2-A22 ■ ■
TE 4-A22 ■
TE 6-A36-AVR ■
SD 2-A ■
SFD 2-A ■
SFC 14-A ■ ■
SFC 22-A ■ ■
SFH 22-A ■ ■
SIW 14-A ■ ■
SIW 22-A ■
SIW 22-A 1/2” ■
TE 30-A36 ■
WSR 22-A ■
WSR 36-A ■
SCM 22-A ■